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Georgia Diving Invitational    ( 01/04/19 - 01/06/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J1 Schmidt, Darian (USA) 
Judge J2 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) Judge J2 Schultz, Dale (USA) 
Judge J3 Warrick, Jeff (USA) Judge J3 Shaffer, Doug (USA) 
Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J4 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 
Judge J5 Judge 5 - N/A,  (TDC) Judge J5 Judge 6 - N/A,  (TDC) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Brooke Schultz (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 346.95  346.951 17.90
Maha Amer (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 325.70  325.702 16.90
Sydney Dusel (University of Virginia) 323.75  323.753 16.90
Elizabeth Cui (Louisiana State University) 313.70  313.704 17.60
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 311.10  311.105 17.20
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 295.85  295.856 16.30
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 290.60  290.607 17.30
Kylie Towbin (University of Virginia) 287.05  287.058 17.30
Tally Brown (University of Missouri, Columbia) 285.75  285.759 16.10
Payton Conrad (University of Missouri, Columbia) 284.80  284.8010 16.00
Aimee Wilson (Louisiana State University) 282.95  282.9511 17.50
Sarah Rousseau (University of Missouri, Columbia) 275.95  275.9512 16.20
Ana Hernandez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 270.30  270.3013 16.80
Rachel Rubadue (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 265.80  265.8014 16.00
Marissa Roth (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 265.25  265.2515 16.40
Freida Lim (University of Georgia) 261.50  261.5016 15.20
Karlee Price (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 259.95  259.9517 16.60
Johanna Holloway (Southern Methodist University) 258.15  258.1518 15.90
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 255.30  255.3019 17.00
Yu Qian Goh (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 242.40  242.4020 17.20
Estilla Mosena (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 240.05  240.0521 16.60
Michelle Schlossmacher Smith (North Carolina State University) 238.15  238.1522 15.20
Sean Meyers (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 237.80  237.8023 14.70
Taylor Bennett (North Carolina State University) 237.25  237.2524 15.50
Taylor Ohlhauser (Southern Methodist University) 233.70  233.7025 15.70
Emma Bulger (University of Virginia) 223.75  223.7526 15.60
Natalie Donkle (University of Alabama) 221.80  221.8027 15.20
Amber Brickey (University of Missouri, Columbia) 216.95  216.9528 16.10
Evelyn Jerger (Auburn University) 216.15  216.1529 15.20
Bailey Mills (University of Virginia) 214.25  214.2530 13.10
Dana Liva (Iowa State University) 213.95  213.9531 16.10
Ellie Crump (University of Georgia) 213.50  213.5032 15.30
Jocelyn Porter (University of Virginia) 213.40  213.4033 14.60
Jolie Blodgett (Louisiana State University) 209.90  209.9034 15.90
Lillian Schneider (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 202.55  202.5535 14.80
Addison Kelly (University of Georgia) 196.50  196.5036 15.10
Bailey Revels (North Carolina State University) 189.15  189.1537 14.00
Alexandra Aaberg (Iowa State University) 186.20  186.2038 12.80
Kelliann Howell (University of Georgia) 186.10  186.1039 14.80
Ayanna Woods (University of Alabama) 185.95  185.9540 17.20
Halia Bower (University of Alabama) 180.70  180.7041 16.50
Sydney Ronald (Iowa State University) 170.35  170.3542 16.90
Jessica Coffin (Iowa State University) 141.20  141.2043 12.80
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Georgia Diving Invitational    ( 01/04/19 - 01/06/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

7160

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J1 Schmidt, Darian (USA) 
Judge J2 Gamboa, Yaidel (USA) Judge J2 Schultz, Dale (USA) 
Judge J3 Warrick, Jeff (USA) Judge J3 Shaffer, Doug (USA) 
Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J4 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 
Judge J5 Judge 5 - N/A,  (TDC) Judge J5 Judge 6 - N/A,  (TDC) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Brooke Schultz (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 346.95 365.05 365.051 17.90
Elizabeth Cui (Louisiana State University) 313.70 357.90 357.902 17.60
Sydney Dusel (University of Virginia) 323.75 342.25 342.253 16.90
Aimee Wilson (Louisiana State University) 282.95 330.40 330.404 17.50
Kylie Towbin (University of Virginia) 287.05 318.75 318.755 17.30
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 311.10 304.95 304.956 17.20
Maha Amer (University of Arkansas, Fayetteville) 325.70 296.45 296.457 16.90
Payton Conrad (University of Missouri, Columbia) 284.80 294.30 294.308 16.00
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 295.85 293.55 293.559 16.30
Tally Brown (University of Missouri, Columbia) 285.75 282.30 282.3010 16.10
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 290.60 281.35 281.3511 17.30
Sarah Rousseau (University of Missouri, Columbia) 275.95 254.85 254.8512 16.20
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